Bruderheim Minor Sports Photo and Website Release Form

I hereby give my permission to Bruderheim Minor Sports Association to use the images of my child taken during practice, fundraising events, games and tournaments or any event that is associated with Bruderheim Minor Sports.

Child's name: \_\_\_\_\_\_.

These photos may be used in print materials such as newspapers and plaques, online on the Bruderheim Minor Sports Assc website, Facebook and/or Twitter

Name of Parent or Guardian

Signature of Parent or Guardian

Date